
  
 
 
 
  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL RUN #35       Effective: 29/01/2019 
Windaroo Valley SHS, Windaroo SS, Mt Warren Park SS & Beenleigh SHS  

Bus travels express to Beenleigh State High 
School. 

 

Beenleigh State High School  3.05pm 
L Alamein St 
R Main St 
R Bunna St 
Thru Honeyman St 
L Schweitzer St 
R Mount Warren Park Blvd 
 
Mount Warren Pk State School  3.10pm 
L Beenleigh-Beaudesert Rd 
L Mount Warren Park Blvd 
 
Windaroo State School   3.15pm 
L Mount Warren Park Blvd 
L Beenleigh-Beaudesert Rd 
 
Windaroo Valley State High School  3.20pm 
R Bahrs Scrub Rd 
Thru Prangley Rd 
L Wugara Rd 
L Menora Rd 
Thru Hein Rd 
R Stegemann Rd 
L Tamborine-Waterford Rd 
R North St 
L River St 
L Wharf St 
L Tamborine-Waterford Rd 
 
Logan Village Bus Stop (If Required) 3.50pm 

U-turn at roundabout and travel south on Tamborine-
Waterford Rd. 

L Yarrabilba Dr 
L Woodward Ave 

U-turn @roundabout  4.00pm 
R Yarrabilba Dr 
R Tamborine-Waterford Rd 
 

End of run – bus returns to depot. 
 
 

Bus travels south on Waterford-Tamborine Rd to 
Yarrabilba Dr: 
 
IGA Bus Stop    7.30am 
L Woodward Ave 

U-turn @roundabout  7.36am 
R Yarrabilba Dr 
R Tamborine-Waterford Rd 
 
Logan Village -BP (If Required)  7.45am 
R Stegemann Rd   7.50am 
L Hein Rd 
Thru Menora Rd 
R Wugara Rd    8.00am 
R Prangley Rd 
Thru Bahrs Scrub Rd 
L Beaudesert-Beenleigh Rd 
 
Windaroo Valley State High School    8.05am 
R Mt Warren Park Blvd 
 
Windaroo State School   8.10am 
 
Mt Warren Park State School  8.15am 
R Honeyman St 
Thru  Buna St 
L Main St 
R Alamein St 
 
Beenleigh State High School  8.20am 

Drop in Bus Bays 

 
 

End of run – bus returns to depot. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


